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Machine features

HUP Series horizontal machining center, one time
clamping can complete parts processing, especially
suitable for the body parts of hole and plane

processing, widely used in automotive, aerospace,
rail transportation, oil valves, plastic machinery,
mining machinery, general machinery and mechanical
processing field.

X travel (mm)

Y travel (mm)

Z travel (mm)
W travel (mm)
Table size (mm)
Table load (kg)
Indexing (° )

Spindle type

Spindle speed
Spindle power
.~ Spindle torque
Pal let change

Tool capacity

1270
980

1000

800X 800
2000

1° X360

HERE T\

40

HISI®ON

1800 2000
1500 1500
1350 1350

535 (JEIN)

1000X 1000 1250 X 1250
3000 3000

1° X360 1° X360
ML 3 5
4500
18.5/22
703/837
hedE hEdE =
40 40

2500
1850
1500
700
1600 X 1800
8000

0.001°

2500
30/37
1846/2277
FRHER
40 (JEFD)
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HISI®N

The HUP series has a
large stroke,with high
rapid traverse, is
suitable for the
processing of box and
shell workpieces.

Axle (cast steel) Gearbox body (casting)

www.hision.com.



SPEC—-HUP80 HUP80/D HISION
I TENS . SPEC | ITEMS | SPEC

X travel mm 1270
Capacity T 40
Y travel mm 980
Machining Z travel mm 1000 . Max. tool diameter mm ® 120 (D 240)
Distance from spindle Tool magazine
range mm 0-980 Max. tool length mm 500
center to table
sl ees 189 iole i 230-1230 e el el G 30
center
size - 800 X 800 X (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
Y (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
i Positionin
Table s leecliing ke 2080 8 7 (ol ssale) i 0. 012(0. 010)
accuracy
Crankset table ” 8
Index ° 1° X360
NC table ? 10 (OP)
Max. speed rpm 4500 X (with scale) mm 0. 008 (0. 006)
Max. power KW 18.5/22 Y (with scale) mm 0. 008 (0. 006)
Spindle Max. torque Nm 703/837 Z (with scale) mm 0. 008 (0. 006)
spindle taper - 1S07:24 NO. 50 Repeatabil ity
Pull stud - P50T-2-MAS403 Crankset table : 4
Cutting feed X/Y/Z m/min 12/12/12 NG table ” 6 (OP)
Feeds Rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 24/24/24 Required power kVA 65

Rapid feed X/Y/Z mm 0. 001 Control ler - FANUC Oi




SPEC-HUP100 HUP100/D

| TEMS

X travel

Y travel
Machining & ez
range Distance from spindle
center to table

Spindle nose to table
center

size
Table Max loading

Index

Max. speed

Max. power

Spindle

Max. torque
spindle taper

Pull stud

Cutting feed X/Y/Z

Feeds Rapid feed X/Y/Z

Rapid feed X/Y/Z

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

rpm

kW
Nm

m/min

m/min

mm

1800
1500
1350

0-1500
100-1600 (/D)

300-1650

1000 X 1000

3000

1° X360

4500

18.5/22
703/837
1S07:24 NO. 50
P50T-2-MAS403

6/6/6

15/156/15

0. 001

Capacity

Max. tool diameter

Tool magazine
Max. tool length

Max. tool weight

X (with scale)

Y (with scale)
Positioning

accuracy

Z (with scale)
Crankset table
NC table
X (with scale)

Y (with scale)

Z (with scale)

Repeatability
Crankset table

NC table

Required power

Control ler

HISI®N
| SPEC__ | TEMS | SPEC__

T

mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kVA

40

® 120 (& 240)

500

30

0.015(0.012)
0.015(0.012)
0.015(0.012)
8
10 (0P)
0.010(0. 008)

0.010(0. 008)

0.010(0. 008)

6 (0P)
65

FANUC Oi



SPEC-HUP125 HUP125/D HISI®ON
I TENS . SPEC | ITEMS | SPEC

X travel mm 2000
Capacity T 40
Y travel mm 1500
Machining Z travel mm 1350 Max. tool diameter mm ® 120 (d240)
. . Tool magazine
range Distance from spindle 0-1500
center to table m 100-1600 (/D) 5% #za] lemga i a0y
SOOI mm 350-1700 Max. tool weight ke 30
center
size m 1250 X 1250 X (with scale) mm 0.015(0.012)
Y (with scale) mm 0.015(0.012)
' Positionin
Table e ogelling ke Sy < 7 foteh ssalo) i 0.015(0. 012)
accuracy
Crankset table ” 8
Index ° 1° X360
NC table ”? 10 (OP)
Max. speed cpm 4500 X (with scale) mm 0.010(0. 008)
Max. power KW 18.5/22 Y (with scale) mm 0. 010 (0. 008)
Spindle Max. torque Nm 703/837 Z (with scale) mm 0. 010 (0. 008)
spindle taper - 1S07:24 NO. 50 Repeatabil ity
Pull stud - P50T-2-MAS403 Crankset table : 4
Cutting feed X/Y/Z m/min 6/6/6 NC table ” 6 (OP)
Feeds : : -
Rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 15/15/15 Required power kVA 65
Rapid feed X/Y/Z mm 0. 001 Control ler - FANUC 0i



SPEC—HUP160 HISION
s [ s | ws | e

X travel mm 2500
Capacity T 40
Y travel mm 1850
Z travel mm 1500 _
Machining W axic - 200 Tool magazine Max. tool diameter mm ® 120 (®240)
range 0iet ] - (oP)
istance from spindle _
center to table mm 0-1850 Max. tool length mm 500
Spindle nose to table - 580-2080 Tt ttoal meldt e 30
center
size o 1600 X 1800 X (with scale) mm 0. 020 (0. 015)
T bl Positioning Y (Wi‘th scale) mm 0020(0015)
a e .
st Jeaeling ke e accuracy 7 (with scale) - 0.020(0. 015)
Index ° 0. 001 B axis ” 15
Max. speed rpm 2500 X (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
Max. power KW 30/37 Y (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
. Max. torque Nm 1846/2277
Spindle Z (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
W axis diameter mm ®130 Repeatabi [ ity
spindle taper = 1S07:24 NO. 50
Pull stud = P50T-2-MAS403 B axis ” 8
Cutting feed X/Y/Z m/min 5/5/5
Feeds Rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 10/10/10 Required power kVA 84
Rapid feed X/Y/Z mm 0. 001 Control ler — FANUC Qi



SPEC-HUP160/D (10 Ton)

X travel
Y travel

Z travel
Machining
range

W axis

Distance from spindle
center to table

Spindle nose to table
center

size

Table

Max loading
Index
Max. speed

Max. power
Sp indle Max. torque
W axis diameter
spindle taper
Pull stud

Cutting feed X/Y/Z
Feeds Rapid feed X/Y/Z

Rapid feed X/Y/Z

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

rpm

kW
Nm

mm

m/min

m/min

mm

2500

2000
1500
700

120-2120

580-2080

1600 X 1800

10000

0. 001

2500

30/37
1846/2277
®130

1S07:24 NO. 50
P50T-2-MAS403

5/5/5
10/10/10

0. 001

Capacity

Tool magazine Max. tool diameter

(0P)
Max. tool length

Max. tool weight

X (with scale)
Positioning Y (with scale)

accuracy Z (with scale)

B axis

X (with scale)

Y (with scale)

Z (with scale)
Repeatabil ity

B axis

Required power

Control ler

HISI®N
MM | SPEC__ | ITEMS | SPEC__

T

mm

mm

kg

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kVA

40

® 120 (D 240)

500

30

0. 020 (0. 015)
0. 020 (0. 015)
0. 020(0. 015)
15
0.012(0.010)

0.012(0.010)

0.012(0.010)

84

FANUC Oi

AYAVVAVLY, ()



SPEC-HUP160/D (20 Ton option) HISION
I TEMS | SPEC_ | ITEMS | SPEC |

X travel mm 2500
Capacity T 40
Y travel mm 2000
Z travel mm 1400 _
Machining W axie - 200 Tool magazine Max. tool diameter mm ® 120 (®240)
range Diet ] - (oP)
istance from spindle B
e e el mm 0-2000 Max. tool length mm 500
Spindle nose to table i 680-2080 Mo ool mebgh ez 30
center
size o 1800 X 2000 X (with scale) mm 0. 020 (0. 015)
T bl Positioning Y (With scale) mm 0020(0015)
apble .
b (el ke LI accuracy Z (with scale) mm 0. 020 (0. 015)
Index ° 0. 001 B axis ? 15
Max. speed Fpm 2500 X (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
Max. power KW 30/37 Y (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
. Max. torque Nm 1846/2277
Spindle Z (with scale) mm 0.012(0. 010)
W axis diameter mm ®130 Repeatabi | ity
spindle taper = 1S07:24 NO. 50
Pull stud - P50T-2-MAS403 B axis ” 8
Cutting feed X/Y/Z m/min 5/5/%
Feeds Rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 10/10/10 Required power kVA 84
Rapid feed X/Y/Z mm 0. 001 Control ler — FANUC Qi



SPEG-HUP160e HISION

X travel mm 2500
Capacity T 40
Y travel mm 1850
Machining Z travel mm 1400 Tool magazine Max. tool diameter mm ® 120 (D 240)
range igitamse e epiinelle mm 0-1850 (0P) Max. tool length mm 500
center to table
epimelle meso o Eble mm 370-1770 Max. tool weight kg 30
center
size o 1600°% 1800 X (with scale) mm 0. 020 (0. 015)
T bl Positioning Y (With scale) mm 0020(0015)
a e .
bpx Lol ke S0 accuracy Z (wilth scale) i 0.020(0. 015)
Index ° 0. 001 B axis ” 15
Max. speed cpm 4500 X (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
Max. power KW 22/25 Y (with scale) mm 0.012(0.010)
. Max. torque Nm 505/600
Spindle Z (with scale) mm 0.012(0. 010)
W axis diameter mm 130 Repeatabi | ity
spindle taper = 1S07:24 NO. 50
Pull stud - P50T-2-MAS403 B axis ” 8
Cutting feed X/Y/Z m/min 4/4/4
Feeds Rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 10/10/10 Required power kVA 84
Rapid feed X/Y/Z mm 0. 001 Control ler — FANUC Qi

www.hision.com.



HISION

Max. rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 24/24/24

Max. workpiece rotary
diameter and height

800

IRECH | .

d 530 i
. 430
= 230 | |z-000 &
—— )_-
!

!

HUP80 HUP80/D

www.hision.com.




HISION

Max. rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 15/15/15
300 Zst=1350 diameter and height

Max. workpiece rotary

1309

— 3 E s 2000
530 e 1100 - T 1
650 W
550 S
: 300 \ 2=1350% el

r*
-

1600

HUP100 HUP100/D \L

www.hision.com.




HISION

Viax. workpiece

Max. rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min (LYALYAL

rotary diameter and

350, Zst=1350 |
I 700 8 FE
P ——— Q
I g g
1150 550 = 35
— e -4
I
= Z 350 Z2=1350 > ™ [ 220
Jsso )l meo
. 1250 _ -
®1560
7y 1 \
e 2la .
o a T
— 2| =
e
S g

700 1000
HUP125 HUP125/D \1
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Pal let size

1800

580 '\

Max. rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min

Zst=1500

850
E”

1230

950

1130

00

930

10/10/10

3|9 Bla
2o 2|8 1150 930
QQ'O.'—
2|2 25 950 1130
SIS S|E[_8s0 1230
82 3|R
RIS ©l| 580 Z5t=1500
> |l |

>_ —

a L~— [
Lgle
EO

O
Dl
IQ.
52

=1

Y

HUP160 HUP160/D 10T

®2700

o/

N

N
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Pal let size

Max. rapid feed X/Y/Z m/min 10/10/10

2000

¢ 680 Nsatiai " A
: . S
[ - WS
&
— g S ©2700
95% 3%
N P
1059 1030 — 2 1290 794
1800 1= 1050 103C

958 N3¢
680 Z51=140D

Yst

u
I
an

h__

o/

- HUP160/D 20T \l

www.hision.com.




160
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HISI®ON
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38
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HISION
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HUP160 HUP160/D Pal let N W HISION

38

38

AN

1600%1800 T Slot 1800%2000 T Slot (20t OP)
(STD)
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S'z.ructure 'F(;ature—Bed one—piece bed, high accuracy, easy to Commissioning ‘SI’N
one—plece

HUP80 HUP80/D l

0D |ead — o oy

HUP80 X 50 12 C3
| o | Large span,
% | high rigidity
2 | support
(72]
55 roller
I
Bearing I
i
Bearing I
Unit 4 4 4 .
1D&0D O 40* D90 ®40% D90 ®40* D90 ®40*% D90 Llnear
" 820mm )
Silder X4 HUP80 Z 55 roller 53 G2 GUIdeway
Schneberg

www.hision.com.



DN UERLIEREEs one—piece bed, high accuracy, easy to Commissioning ‘SI’N

(one—piece)

HUP100 HUP100/D|

HUP100 yA 55 12 c3 |

0D |ead — o oy

HUP100 X 55 12 C3
| . | Large span,
E | high rigidity
v o
2 = | support
(72]
HUP100 55 roller | 83 | G2 | | PR DN R L L
I
Bearing I
i
Bearing I
Unit 4 4 .
1D&0D ®45%d 100 ®45* D100 ®45%¥ 0100 O 45% D100 Llnear
. 850mm .
Silder X6 P10 | z | 65 roller 63 62 Guideway
Schneberg

www.hision.com.



DN UERLIEREEs one—piece bed, high accuracy, easy to Commissioning ‘SI’N

(one—piece)

HUP125 HUP125/D|

/////

HUP125

0D |ead — o oy

HUP125 X 55 12 C3
| . | Large span,
E | high rigidity
v o
2 = | support
(72]
HUP125 55 roller | 83 | G2 | | PR DN R L L
I
Bearing I
i
Bearing I
Unit 4 4 .
1D&0D ®45%d 100 ®45* D100 ®45%d 100 ®45%d 100 Llnear
o 850mm .
Silder X6 HUP125 VA 65 roller 63 G2 GUIdeway
Schneberg

www.hision.com.



Structure feature—Bed (Two-piece) HISI’N
HUP160 HUP160/D l

size (mm)

HUP160

& LA

1050mm
Silder X8

HUP160 X 65 roller 63 G2
Brand
NSK
bearin
g @ @ &) @
No. 4 4 4 4 P Linear
1050mm .
OD&IDm | ©45%®100 | ®50%G100 [ ®45%D100 | D50%D100 Silder X8 LUP160 , o5 roll . 0 Gwdeway
" T Schneberg

www.hision.com.



HISI®ON

Structure feature—Column

bear ing

Bearing
Uint 4 3 NSK

| D&ODmm D40*xD 72 ®45*® 100

HUP80 HUP80/D I

—_ Linear
I HUPgO | Y 55 rol ler 53 62 Guideway
I Schneberg
I

: Sasil as Ball

e oD lead A

E HUP80 Y 50 12 C3

620mm Gantry type coulmn, Suppressing thermal deformation
Silder X6

www.hision.com.



Structure feature—Column bear in ® @

HUP100 HUP100/D l

Bearing H I S l’N

Uint 4 3 NSK

| D&0Dm D40*x D72 ®45% 100

Linear
Guideway
Schneberg

HUP100 Y 55 roller 53 G2

Size (mm)

HUP100

620mm
Slider X6

www.hision.com.




Structure

bearing (©) ® H I S

feature—Column s y 3 Bearing
NSK
HUP125 HUP125/D l | D&ODrmm ®40% D72 ® 45% ® 100

Linear
Guideway
HUP125 | Y 55 roller 53 G2 Schneberg

Size (mm)

HUP125

Slider X6

www.hision.com.



Structure

bear ing ® ) H I S

feature—Column S . . Bearing
- NSK
HUP160 HUP160/D l | D&ODmm GA0¥DI0 | B50%D100

Linear
Guideway
I Schneberg

HUP160 Y 55 roller 53 G2

Size (mm)

HUP160

lg o
750mm
Slider X6

www.hision.com.




power of the spindle

g2 5.0

torque of the spindle

TIN.m] PKw]
22KW
2000 20
18. SKv
éggo S7 30mi E 10
703 [STconp, R
500 = 9
100 1
50
20 100 252 600 789 1500 3000 4500
R K MmN

low speed phase

high speed phase

HUP80/100/125

EE FHHE

power of the cpindle torque of the spindle
TCN.m] PLkW]
2000 s 20

18. 5Ky
1000 - 10
700 52 30mir] ,///
983 [g1 ccny/
500 3
=

100 e 1
50

20 100 300 600 1060 1500 c000 2500

THARE ke 48

low speed phase

high speed phase

HUP80/100/125

With W axis

E2 ks

HISI®ON

R

power of the spindle torque of the spindle
TIN.m] PIKW]
4000 37K 40
3000 L K 30
2277
2000 20
1846 \\\
1000 10
500 —] 5
\
::::::~\\\x\\
100 1
20 50 155 472570613 1500 1867 2500
glitis: 9 il

low speed phase

high speed phase

www.hision.com.



Structural features—headstock

The integrated casting
headstock is equipped with a
circulating cooling device,
which can quickly remove
heat from gears and bearings headstock
with minimal thermal
deformation. The headstock
adopts oil air lubrication /Bigger bearing
(except for HUP160 which is size, W axis in
lubricated with grease) and option, Y axis
short roller bearings. adopts

balancing
cylinder to

\ reduce loading

www.hision.com.




HISION

W axis in option Spindle thermal elongation compensation

fiinectinn
W= (um) $E1% - IMMER Z

"= (um) Mt - WEH: z
5k ; . i ; . =
i 0 1(;0 2(;0 3(;0 160 5(;0 6(‘)0 7[1)0 8(130 900
BFEAUR (mm)

elescopical boring bar function is a According to sensor feedback, instant
powerful complement to the traditional compensate Z axis coordinate, reduce
horizontal machining center. mechanical deformation. ,

Model HUP80 HUP100 HUP125 HUP160

T T I I
Wesbae, | BN | ol | @ISt PN W axis center o 70-1470 70-1470 0-1850
travel 535 535 535 700 table mm JL 170-1570 100-1600 120-2120

W axis nose to table
center mm

www.hision.com.

260-1260 300-1650 350-1700 580-2080



Cam and Motor HlSl’N

drive(STD)

Structure feature—ATC

Self made 40T
ATC

. Arm with hydraulic drive

Fixed position tool change, Tool
search and automatic tool
preparation can be performed during
processing, shortening tool change

)I ‘_ /:4 . v“ ‘T:“ A - = -’ .';‘: s : 7

time.
E?i ATC stand fixed
’ — = = onto bed,
reliable

structure.

Model HUPS80 HUP100 HUP125 HUP160
. — +Hardened
Change time(T-T) 7.5s 8.5s tool holder
options 60T,90T,120T in ATC
Change time(C-C) 16 16 18 20

www.hision.com.



HISION

Pallet is positioned by
8 taper pins.

positioni -
ng Repea:gk)n lity Speed (r/min) Evenly loading (t)
™

HUP80 6rpm HUP80 2
4 HUP100 3rpm HUP100 3
HUP125 3rpm HUP125 3

0.5MPa compressed air is ejected from the
tapered positioning pin to clean the bottom and
contact surfaces of the table when the table is

AC servo control, makes dual direction
indexing faster; big diameter curvic coupling
ensures excellent table positioning, hydraulic
clamping force:9t(HUP80), 12t(HUP100)

, 12t(HUP125)

www.hision.com.



Options—NC Table

HISI®ON

== |ndexing 0.001°

== High rigidity and
high load capacity

== High rotation
accuracy

YRTM bearing with angle
measurement device

T Table is driven by servo motor through
worm gear, hydraulic clamp and dual layer
friction plate positioning with good
repeatability, hydraulic clamping force: 17t

p05|i;on|n Repeatabil it

Speed (r/min) Evenly loading (t)

™) y )

HUP8O 6rpm | HUP8O 2 (HUP80),26.7t(HUP100),26.7t (HUP125)
10 6 HUP100 | 3rpm | HUP100 3 (op5)
HUP125 | 3rpm | HUP125 3 (op5)

www.hision.com.



OP—20T NC Rotary table (HUP160/D) HISIKPN

The rotation between the table and the
base is driven by a servo motor, which
is driven by a large gear ratio reduction
box, double gears eliminate clearance,
and hydraulic clamping to ensure the
cutting rigidity and precise positioning
of the table.

Repea1(:3!))| lity Speed (r/min) Evenly(tl )oadmg

10 6 2 20

positioning (")

www.hision.com.



Structural features— reliability HIS"N

P é:
=

D) U

Large angle guideway cover to avoid iron

Two-way spiral chip conveyor can -
discharge iron chips in time filings

www.hision.com.




Structural Features—Three—axes Dual—nut ball Screw HIS"N

Ball screw-in Z & X axes

Dual-nut ball screw

www.hision.com.



Structural features—reasonable layout H I S |’N

Three-door electric cabinet, reasonable electrical components
layout

Swing type operation
box, easy to operate
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option—shower coolant

HISI®ON

The coolant is sprayed from
machine top for workpiece
strongly cool ing.

And take away chips from
corner.
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S HISION

2mpa

The coolant passes through spindle
center and is sprayed from the tip of
the tool, which can directly cool the
workpiece and the cutting edge, and
take away the cutting heat to ensure
the processing quality, suitable for 3-4, 5—6mpa

parts for deep hole processing.
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Option—Workpiece probe HISIKON

Bran

BIUM e
focus on productivity PR

BRC wireless radio transmission
contact type device.
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| aser Contact

tyoe type
Laser tool setter for Common used for tool length
detecting the geometry and diameter.
of the tool.

www.hision.com.
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m Standard: m Options:
0 Controller: FANUC 0i, 0 Controller:FANUC 31i. FANUC 0i (22/26kw) o 0 Workpiece probe: BLUM/
D 4OT ATC (BTSO, EXCGpt HUP160) [ Controller:SIEMENS828D. SIEMENS840Ds]1. Renishaw
0 Air conditioner 0 Tool setter: BLUM/ Renishaw
0 Full enclosure splash guard o
. ] 0 Stabilizer (100KVA) 0 CTS (2mpa. 3—4mpa. 5-6mpa)
U External chain type chip 0 BT50 Spindle(45° pull stud), JT50Spindle, 0 Shower coolant
conveyor 0 BT50 Spindle 6000rpm(except HUPL60/D) 0 Workpiece air& water gun
0 Spindle oil chiller 0 W axis 0 0il skimmer
0 Spindle air blow 0 BT50 pul stud(45 ° ,60 ° ). JT50 pull stud O 0il mist collector
0 Auto power off 0 X\Y\Z three axes optical
0 Self-diagnostic function scale (Heidenhain/Fagor)
0 3-color signal lamp 0 Screw table (HUP8S0)
0 Bigger table with T slot
0 NC rotary table (0.001° index) »
0 X/Y axes stainless steel guideways cover
0 ATC (60T, 90T. 120T).
0 X. Zaxis stroke extend (only HUP160/D)
0 Y axis stroke extend
0 20T NC rotary table (Conly HUP160/D)

www.hision.com.
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| "'@ m tank removal direction
Tank capacity 680L
Flow 66L/min
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HUP100 Dimensions _ HISION
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HUP125 Dimensions _ HISI’N
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HUP160 Dimensions Eﬂ -1 1S IPN
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Thanks !

www.haitianprecision.com.cn




